Image: State of the state		90412 <sup>10-31-94P02:41</sup> RC	MOUNTAIN T	ITLE COMPANY
NOTOTION OF A STREAM OF AND	and a state of the	KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PR	USE TS, That	
Constraints under der Ausgeschland auf der Beine der Beine ausgeschland an Beine der Beine der Beine Be		HOWARD V. NAIN and OPAL J. the grantee, does hereby grant, bargain, the certain and	Son's derution here: AIN, husband self ind convey unit	nafter stated, to grantor paid by, hereinafter called
Internet in the control of the second o		Lot 4, Block 4, SECON	ADDITION TO A	of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit:
		Klamath County for	LIXCEPTING T	BREFROM that portion conversed to
Have alls against forming or forest profile or set of a proved uses and to determine any limits on the set of the set of protects of a grantee's heirs, successors and assigns that granter is a set of prove of the set of the set of prove of the set of the		MOU] "This instrument will not allow use	VI AIN TI	LE COMPANY
Tecked and those supported in the aboy granted press set, free from all indicates of those of those of a data and data set those of those of a data and data set of those of a data of the above described academent of those of a data and data and the above described academent of the above described a		lawsuits against farming or forest pract	) pla ming departm ices ('s defined in ()	int to verify approved uses and to determine any limits on
TOTAL  Output of the person	and the second secon	record and those apparent upo	above granted prev	ses, free from all encumbrances except those of
Bit of R postport  In constraining this deed and where the cortext so require , the singular includes the plural and all grammatical fames shall be implied to make the provide benef apply equally in componition and to individuate.    In constraining this deed and where the provide benef apply equally in componition and to individuate.  In Vinness Where() the grammatical benef apply equally in componition and to individuate.    In Vinness Where() the grammatical constraints and and is normer to be signed at is all afficiently in componitions of an of the constraint in the signed at seal afficient by its officers, duly authorized thereto by order of its board of directors.    State of correate grammatical directors.  State intercore in this signed at seal afficient by its officers, duly authorized thereto by order of its board of directors.    State of correst correct grammatical directors.  State intercore interc		and demands of all persons whomsoever	except those claim	ng under the above described encymbrances
Image: State of its board of directors.    Indext of State of Oregon My commission contract.    Indext of Directors.    Indext of Directors.    Indext of Directors.    Indectors.    In	MPANY	See CR 199.030.7X	XAL IN SELIMINAN	GARDAGE XSTANKAST, FORM X FILL CORPORT XXCC SCALAR AND A CONST
Image: State or Operation of processing instrument in the instrument of the instrument in the instrument in the instrument instrument in the instrument inst	ELE	if a corporate grantor, it has caused its no order of its board of directors.	exected this instru ame to be signed at	the seal affixed by its officers, duly authorized thereto by
Image: And acknowledged the foregoing instrument is be in the second of the second		County of Klangeth ss.		
w be	WOIN	MARY AND AND AND AND A CALLER above named		
My commission expires:		voluntary act and	eed.	
OFFICIAL SEAL		My commission expires:		he foregoing instrument was acknowledged bec
MS  MS  commission expires:  (SEAL)    3333  Shalth  Uaih  Shalth  Shalth  Statte		MY COMMISSION PYPERIA	<u>a</u>	secretary of
A TOURS CAN FAILS , DRITTON  SS.    HOWARD V. MAIN and OPAL J. MAIN  AND ADDRESS    A SOS  BISDEC, Street, Stre	3	MARY II NE HUNZIIGR	My commis	ion expires: (SEAL)
Image: State of the state		HOWARD V. MALIN ENd OPAL J. MAIN		County of <u>Klamath</u>
HOWARD V. MAIN and OFAL J. MAIN 4305 E(Sp(), Strade			Shu	HERVED at 2:41 o'clock P M., and recorded in book M94 on page 33707
Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk	孝	REMATE Fails DR. 974 NAVE ADDRESS 207	223-2-1 	Witness my hand and seal of County
Recording Officer Recording Officer Fee \$30,00 BONGLOS MULLING/OLE Deputy	Ę	met Falls DR. 9767		Recording Officer

-

•

MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY

and a

1-1